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OXFORD SALE BARN, INC.
PO Box 82 - 319-828-4485
OXFORD, TA 52322
12/12/2023

Market Report

Descrip Avgit Bid
Blk-Bull 1910 92.00
Blk-Bullclf 280 282.50
Blk-Bullclf 430 258.00
Xbd-Bullclf 430 258.00
Blk-Bullclf 455 255.00
Blk-Bullclf 537 219.00
Blk-Bullclf 635 193.00
Blk-Bullclf 640 185.00
Blk-Bullclf 645 172.00
Blk-Cow 1020 76.00
Char-Cow 1060 76.50
Blk-Cow 1080 126.00
Blk-Cow 1205 73.00
Blk-Cow 1215 115.00
Blk-Cow 1230 66.50
B1lk-Cow 1300 77.50
Blk-Cow 1310 97.00
Blk-Cow-Lump 1315 56.00
Blk-Cow 1315 109.00
Blk-Cow 1325 69.00
Blk-Cow 1460 76.00
Blk-Cow 1475 78.00
Blk-Hfr 200 184.00
Blk-Hfr 235 121.00
Blk-Hfr 260 233.00
Blk-Hfr 300 239.00
Blk-Hfr 323 241.00
Char-Hfr 335 190.00
Char-Hfr 340 181.00
Blk-Hfr 355 222.00
Blk-Hfr 390 230.00
Xbd-Hfr 395 100.00
Blk-Hfr 407 235.00
Red-Hfr 415 225.00
Bl1k-Hfr 415 246.50
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Red-Hfr
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Red-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Xbd-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Mxd-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Char-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
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Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Char-Str
Blk-Str-Feet

450
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463
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465
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485
491
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500
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531
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547
551
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569
575
578
580
580
582
586
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630
633
640
640
640
660
662
666
671
680
695
705
705
728
755
785
801
858
877
956
973
1085

305
320
345
375

215.
180.
210.
226.
241.
230.
150.
243.
200.
230.
239.
240.
231.
210.
215.
207.
210.
240.
240.
241.
190.
240.
235.
231.
219.
210.
210.
234.
237.
239.
225.
190.
243.
215.
229.
210.
212.
230.
230.

56.
212.
213.
226.
100.
190.
190.
196.
220.
134.
194.
214.
200.
170.
178.
181.
147.

291.
270.
236.
200.
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Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Red-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Red-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Red-Str-Feet
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Red-Str
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Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
Blk-Str
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Blk-Str
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304.
303.
292.
240.
250.
263.
293.
218.
160.
272.
275.
200.
270.
256.
270.
242.
276.
275.
276.
260.
268.
245.
246.
265.
265.
230.
258.
140.
250.
194.
259.
249.
214.
250.
121.
220.
150.
216.
231.
265.
222.
239.
202.
233.
242,
219.
224.
245.
250.
240.
235.
249.
180.
245.
247.
235.
210.
231.
205.
229.
236.
205.
233.
230.
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